Metal Makara

Urin Kodu :
Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

GOvde Malzemesi :
Priz Secenegi :
Kablo Secenegi :
Kablo Kapasitesi :
Kablo Cinsi :
Gram :

Kutu :

Koli :

(Kulakli Kapakli)

BM3-4102-0000
8698523940938
IP44

0,8mm DKP Sac
Prizsiz
Kablosuz

50m. Kablo Kapasiteli
3x2,5mm

2568

1

1




Olgiiler / Dimensions (mm)
a 420 es 159,5
b 290 f
co 320 g

d 180 h




